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Event  1   Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:05 PM
NTCB-VS4

1) Stifter, Kate 6 2) Spence, Remi 6
3) Kalafatis, Ryann 6 4) Kirchberg, Olivia 6

Event  3   Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:08 PM
1:46.20DUB-TV1

1) Velamati, Dhriti 8 2) Tsang, Ellie 8
3) Wang, Adelphia 7 4) Sun, Ariel 8

NTCB-VS2
1) Wilson, Reagan 8 2) Rodrigues, Hailey 8
3) Callahan, Charley 7 4) Lin, Kaley 8

B NTDUB-TV3
1) Young, Valerie 8 2) Gowda, Shyra 8
3) Lim, Elizabeth 7 4) Tondepu, Mira 7

Event  4   Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:11 PM
2:12.91DUB-TV4

1) Zhang, Ayden M7 2) Zhong, Byron M7
3) Rajana, Riyansh M7 4) Crawford, Colton M8

NTCB-VS5
1) Diaz, Miles M7 2) Spence, Lincoln M8
3) Yarbrough, Compton M7 4) Au, Oliver M8

B NTDUB-TV6
1) Sood, Ronak M8 2) Doshi, Aarik M8
3) Shah, Saahil M7 4) Vempati, Sushrut Ram M8

Event  5   Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:14 PM
1:37.95DUB-TV1

1) Liu, Adeline 9 2) Morales, Madalyn 9
3) Gupta, Anika 9 4) Vignesh, Pranavi 10

NTCB-VS2
1) Alnajjar, Lilyana 10 2) Callahan, Jojo 9
3) Brown, Ava 10 4) Mulhearn, Ellie 9

B 1:56.59DUB-TV3
1) Tsang, Kaylie 10 2) Lim, Esther 10
3) Sarraf, Mahira 9 4) Cheung, Eunice 9

Event  6   Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:17 PM
1:30.02DUB-TV4

1) Lau, Jonas M9 2) Dinh, Tanner M10
3) Ouyang, William M9 4) Lau, Joshua M9

NTCB-VS5
1) Alnajjar, Joseph M9 2) Stifter, Justin M9
3) Dhanuka, Advik M10 4) Durfee, Calvin M10

B 1:46.61DUB-TV6
1) Dinh, Grayson M9 2) Peng, Yuzhi M9
3) Ma, Maxwell M10 4) Jeffress, Jasper M9

Event  7   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:19 PM
B 3:20.70CB-VS2

1) Allen, Hillary 12 2) Shankar, Supriti 12
3) Au, Avery 11 4) Aguilar, Madi 12

2:46.45DUB-TV3
1) Houlne, Meredith 12 2) Tram, Sydney 12
3) Edwards, Lyla 12 4) Lam, Sophia 12

2:50.12CB-VS4
1) Alves, Avery 12 2) Catlow, Chloé 11
3) Roche, Stella 12 4) Lee, Violet 11

B 3:39.03DUB-TV5
1) Shah, Jiya 12 2) Venkatesh, Ayurda 11
3) Gupta, Myra 12 4) Tang, Grifϐin 12

Event  8   Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:24 PM
2:34.89DUB-TV3

1) Galang, Ethan M12 2) Santos, Noah M12
3) Morales, Jaxon M11 4) Sulistio, Ethan M12

NTCB-VS4
1) Evans, Davis M12 2) De Sousa, Jacob M12
3) Mulhearn, Graeme M11 4) Peppel, Frankie M11

B 2:57.92DUB-TV5
1) Jeffress, Cole M11 2) Tian, Scott M12
3) Jiang, Adrian M11 4) NG, Wallace M11

Event  9   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:28 PM
3:18.24DUB-TV3

1) Tiwari, Siya 14 2) Ham, Yebin 13
3) Kakar, Aarna 13 4) Saini, Parisa 13

2:21.53CB-VS4
1) Weiss, Molly 13 2) Lew, Reese 14
3) Wallace, Elizabeth 13 4) Scobie, Madi 14

Event  10   Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:32 PM
2:51.45DUB-TV5

1) Xiao, Nico M13 2) Jiang, Andrew M14
3) Veerappa, Jiya W13 4) Lopes, Kingston M14

Event  12   Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:35 PM
2:25.90DUB-TV3

1) Sun, Kevin M15 2) Dondapati, Dundi Sai Charan M15
3) Tram, Ryan M15 4) Veerappa, Jayanth M16

2:00.53CB-VS4
1) Lew, Chloe W18 2) Lee, Christian M18
3) Lew, Peyton W16 4) Weiss, Jack M15
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Event  13   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:39 PM
DUB-TV NT  5Messenger, Ava1
CB-VS NT  4Welty, Parker2
CB-VS 43.76  6Wilson, Addison3
CB-VS 43.92  6Stifter, Kate4
DUB-TV NT  6Messenger, Austen5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:40 PM
CB-VS 40.59  6Kirchberg, Olivia2
DUB-TV 30.32  6Gupta (Sapra), Riya3
CB-VS 35.19  6Spence, Remi4
DUB-TV 35.92  6Kim, Thea5
CB-VS 40.79  6Kalafatis, Ryann6

Event  15   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:41 PM
DUB-TV 40.87  8Marwah, Diya2
DUB-TV 33.79  7Lim, Elizabeth3
DUB-TV 36.92  8Gowda, Shyra4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:43 PM
DUB-TV 30.07  7Tondepu, Mira1
CB-VS 37.50  7Welty, Baylee2
DUB-TV 25.60  8Young, Valerie3
CB-VS 32.92  7Callahan, Charley4
DUB-TV 28.37  8Tsang, Ellie5
CB-VS 39.84  8Paro, Juliet6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:44 PM
DUB-TV 24.28  8Sun, Ariel1
CB-VS 23.92  8Wilson, Reagan2
DUB-TV 19.85  7Wang, Adelphia3
CB-VS 21.41  8Rodrigues, Hailey4
DUB-TV 22.33  8Velamati, Dhriti5
CB-VS 28.06  8Lin, Kaley6

Event  16   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:45 PM
DUB-TV 40.00  8Doshi, Aarik1
DUB-TV 35.50  7Velagaleti Venkata L, NI2
DUB-TV 35.33  7Rajana, Riyansh3
CB-VS NT  8Peppel, Pierce4
DUB-TV 39.34  8Sood, Ronak5
DUB-TV 46.61  8Agale, Kian6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:46 PM
DUB-TV 33.65  8Jindal, Hansh1
CB-VS 25.02  7Allen, Thomas2
DUB-TV 29.04  7Shah, Saahil3
CB-VS 24.05  7Yarbrough, Compton4
DUB-TV 29.26  7Zhong, Byron5
CB-VS 25.09  8Yuan, Connor6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:47 PM
DUB-TV 28.64  7Zhang, Ayden1
CB-VS 20.57  8Spence, Lincoln2
DUB-TV 23.80  8Crawford, Colton3
CB-VS 20.43  7Diaz, Miles4
DUB-TV 27.97  8Vempati, Sushrut Ram5
CB-VS 22.96  8Au, Oliver6

Event  17   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:48 PM
DUB-TV 50.23  9Morales, Madalyn2
DUB-TV 50.38 10Tsang, Kaylie3
CB-VS 1:17.12  9Mulhearn, Ellie4
CB-VS 50.81 10Alnajjar, Lilyana5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:50 PM
CB-VS 40.48  9Callahan, Jojo2
DUB-TV 47.15 10Vignesh, Pranavi3
CB-VS 39.50 10Brown, Ava4
DUB-TV 47.90  9Gupta, Anika5
CB-VS NT  9Fogarty, Michaela6

Event  18   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:52 PM
CB-VS 56.02  9Yarbrough, Cassius1
CB-VS 55.39  9Berryhill, Mack2
DUB-TV 59.67  9Peng, Yuzhi3
CB-VS 51.73  9Alnajjar, Joseph4
DUB-TV NT  9Dinh, Grayson5
CB-VS NT  9Stifter, Justin6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 04:53 PM
DUB-TV 54.87  9Jeffress, Jasper1
CB-VS 48.59 10Dhanuka, Advik2
DUB-TV 43.84  9Lau, Jonas3
CB-VS 42.57 10Durfee, Calvin4
DUB-TV 44.14  9Lau, Joshua5
CB-VS 50.41 10Allen, Michael6

Event  19   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:55 PM
DUB-TV 56.71 11Thep, Ailee2
DUB-TV 1:01.73 12Gupta, Myra3
DUB-TV 1:03.61 11Thep, Layla4
DUB-TV 53.75 12Saraiya, Kaavya5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:56 PM
CB-VS 42.20 11Rodrigues, Layla2
DUB-TV 49.02 12Shah, Jiya3
CB-VS 42.11 11Daza, Cassie4
CB-VS 44.22 12Allen, Hillary5
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Heat   3 Finals (#19 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
DUB-TV 48.65 12Tang, Grifϐin1
CB-VS 41.95 12Shankar, Supriti2
DUB-TV 39.29 12Edwards, Lyla3
CB-VS 40.77 12Aguilar, Madi4
DUB-TV 44.18 11Venkatesh, Ayurda5
CB-VS 42.10 11Au, Avery6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:59 PM
DUB-TV 35.80 12Lam, Sophia1
CB-VS 36.77 12Roche, Stella2
DUB-TV 32.39 12Houlne, Meredith3
CB-VS 33.83 12Alves, Avery4
DUB-TV 33.69 12Tram, Sydney5
CB-VS 39.08 11Catlow, Chloé6

Event  20   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:00 PM
DUB-TV 45.61 12Tian, Scott2
DUB-TV 43.42 11Aguirre, Brandon3
DUB-TV 45.44 11Erdenebayer, Johnny4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:02 PM
DUB-TV 41.52 12YU, Ryan1
CB-VS NT 11Palepu, Arjun2
DUB-TV 37.97 11Jeffress, Cole3
CB-VS 40.50 11Peppel, Frankie4
DUB-TV 38.37 11Jiang, Adrian5
DUB-TV 42.60 12Doshi, Arsh6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:03 PM
DUB-TV 37.12 11NG, Wallace1
CB-VS 29.77 11Mulhearn, Graeme2
DUB-TV 31.84 11Morales, Jaxon3
CB-VS 27.89 12Evans, Davis4
DUB-TV 35.24 12Sulistio, Ethan5
CB-VS 30.46 12De Sousa, Jacob6

Event  21   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:04 PM
CB-VS 46.70 13Gray, Ciona1
CB-VS 43.05 14Aguilar, Brooklyn2
DUB-TV 45.78 13Ham, Yebin3
CB-VS 35.14 13Ritter, Molly4
DUB-TV 48.47 14Tiwari, Siya5
CB-VS NT 13Fogarty, Cameron6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:06 PM
DUB-TV 45.01 13Kakar, Aarna1
CB-VS 30.46 14Scobie, Madi2
DUB-TV 35.09 13Veerappa, Jiya3
CB-VS 28.33 14Lew, Reese4
DUB-TV 43.34 13Saini, Parisa5
CB-VS 31.33 13Wallace, Elizabeth6

Event  22   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:07 PM
DUB-TV 45.40 13Jonnalagadda, Havish1
CB-VS 29.15 13Stifter, Adam2
DUB-TV 29.86 14Jiang, Andrew3
CB-VS 27.48 14Saylors, Jack4
DUB-TV 34.83 14Lopes, Kingston5
CB-VS NT 14Young, Brady6

Event  23   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:08 PM
CB-VS 26.76 18Lew, Chloe2
DUB-TV 29.38 15Murphy, Molly3
CB-VS 26.54 16Lew, Peyton4
DUB-TV 33.03 15Raman, Veda5
CB-VS 28.93 18Eaton, Lauren6

Event  24   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:10 PM
DUB-TV 30.75 16Veerappa, Jayanth1
CB-VS 28.89 17Montoya, Grant2
DUB-TV 28.17 15Tram, Ryan3
CB-VS 26.48 15Weiss, Jack4
DUB-TV 28.33 15Sun, Kevin5
DUB-TV 33.71 15Dondapati, Dundi Sai Charan6

Event  25   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:11 PM
DUB-TV NT  5Messenger, Ava1
CB-VS 52.81  6Stifter, Kate2
CB-VS 58.43  6Wilson, Addison3
CB-VS NT  4Welty, Parker4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:12 PM
DUB-TV NT  6Messenger, Austen1
CB-VS 51.61  6Kalafatis, Ryann2
DUB-TV 42.65  6Gupta (Sapra), Riya3
CB-VS 49.51  6Spence, Remi4
DUB-TV 45.58  6Kim, Thea5

Event  27   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:14 PM
CB-VS 46.32  8Paro, Juliet2
DUB-TV 47.87  8Marwah, Diya3
CB-VS 44.23  7Welty, Baylee4
DUB-TV 42.26  8Young, Valerie5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:15 PM
CB-VS 37.69  7Callahan, Charley2
DUB-TV 24.18  7Wang, Adelphia3
CB-VS 30.99  8Wilson, Reagan4
DUB-TV 34.02  8Sun, Ariel5
CB-VS 40.81  8Lin, Kaley6
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Event  28   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:16 PM
DUB-TV 46.13  8Doshi, Aarik2
CB-VS 43.63  8Yuan, Connor3
DUB-TV 52.24  7Velagaleti Venkata L, NI4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:18 PM
DUB-TV 40.07  7Zhang, Ayden1
CB-VS 37.23  7Allen, Thomas2
DUB-TV 37.46  8Sood, Ronak3
DUB-TV 37.71  7Shah, Saahil5
CB-VS 36.19  7Yarbrough, Compton6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:19 PM
DUB-TV 37.16  8Jindal, Hansh1
CB-VS NT  8Peppel, Pierce2
DUB-TV 33.96  8Vempati, Sushrut Ram3
CB-VS 29.36  7Diaz, Miles4
DUB-TV 34.00  7Zhong, Byron5
CB-VS 36.41  8Spence, Lincoln6

Event  29   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:20 PM
CB-VS NT  9Fogarty, Michaela2
DUB-TV 40.35  9Gupta, Siya3
DUB-TV 43.03  9Ravi, Deethya4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:22 PM
DUB-TV 34.07  9Cheung, Eunice1
DUB-TV 29.41  9Sarraf, Mahira2
DUB-TV 28.77 10Lim, Esther3
CB-VS 33.73  9Mulhearn, Ellie4
DUB-TV 30.14 10Vignesh, Pranavi5
DUB-TV 34.36  9Madireddy, Advita6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:23 PM
DUB-TV 27.55 10Tsang, Kaylie1
CB-VS 21.65  9Callahan, Jojo2
DUB-TV 26.47  9Liu, Adeline3
CB-VS 20.68 10Brown, Ava4
DUB-TV 27.38  9Gupta, Anika5
CB-VS 24.52 10Alnajjar, Lilyana6

Event  30   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:24 PM
DUB-TV 1:08.26  9Aguirre, Alexander2
DUB-TV 38.95  9Chandramouli, Tanish3
DUB-TV 43.15  9Peng, Yuzhi4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:26 PM
DUB-TV 33.66 10Gowda, Shreyan1
CB-VS 35.71 10Allen, Michael2
DUB-TV 25.01  9Lau, Joshua3
CB-VS 35.69  9Yarbrough, Cassius4
DUB-TV 32.96  9Jeffress, Jasper5
DUB-TV 36.97  9Parekh, Ehaan6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:27 PM
DUB-TV 23.37 10Ma, Maxwell1
CB-VS 30.32  9Alnajjar, Joseph2
DUB-TV 20.47  9Ouyang, William3
CB-VS 27.87 10Dhanuka, Advik4
DUB-TV 22.56  9Lau, Jonas5
CB-VS 31.22  9Berryhill, Mack6

Event  31   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:28 PM
CB-VS 1:11.28 11Yuan, Kaylee2
DUB-TV 1:05.10 12Shah, Jiya3
CB-VS NT 11Lee, Violet4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:30 PM
DUB-TV 1:00.32 12Saraiya, Kaavya1
CB-VS 1:00.40 11Daza, Cassie2
DUB-TV 50.39 12Lam, Sophia3
CB-VS 1:00.03 12Allen, Hillary4
DUB-TV 55.50 12Raman, Samaira5
CB-VS 54.86 11Au, Avery6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:31 PM
DUB-TV 49.70 11Venkatesh, Ayurda1
CB-VS 45.12 12Alves, Avery2
DUB-TV 40.14 12Tram, Sydney3
CB-VS 41.08 12Roche, Stella4
DUB-TV 46.98 12Edwards, Lyla5

Event  32   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:33 PM
DUB-TV 1:03.95 11Aguirre, Brandon2
DUB-TV 50.85 11NG, Wallace3
DUB-TV 50.00 11Jiang, Adrian4
DUB-TV 52.63 12YU, Ryan5
DUB-TV 1:04.95 11Erdenebayer, Johnny6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:34 PM
DUB-TV 41.95 12Galang, Ethan1
DUB-TV 43.41 12Sulistio, Ethan2
DUB-TV 37.32 12Santos, Noah3
CB-VS 29.37 12Evans, Davis4
DUB-TV 37.47 11Morales, Jaxon5

Event  33   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:36 PM
DUB-TV 55.48 13Ham, Yebin2
CB-VS 58.03 13Gray, Ciona3
CB-VS 1:02.93 14Aguilar, Brooklyn4
CB-VS NT 13Fogarty, Cameron5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:37 PM
CB-VS 36.72 13Wallace, Elizabeth2
DUB-TV 39.49 13Veerappa, Jiya3
CB-VS 30.00 14Lew, Reese4
DUB-TV 51.09 13Saini, Parisa5
CB-VS 40.13 13Ritter, Molly6
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Event  34   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:39 PM
CB-VS NT 14Young, Brady2
DUB-TV 36.16 14Jiang, Andrew3
CB-VS 43.45 14Saylors, Jack4
DUB-TV 52.98 13Jonnalagadda, Havish5

Event  35   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:40 PM
DUB-TV 36.88 15Raman, Veda1
CB-VS 32.60 18Eaton, Lauren2
DUB-TV 33.63 15Murphy, Molly3
CB-VS 31.12 16Lew, Peyton4
DUB-TV 36.53 15Saini, Sohana5

Event  36   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:41 PM
CB-VS 31.96 17Montoya, Grant2
DUB-TV 31.68 15Tram, Ryan3
CB-VS 28.04 18Lee, Christian4
DUB-TV 38.86 16Veerappa, Jayanth5

Event  37   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:43 PM
CB-VS 1:02.57  6Stifter, Kate1
CB-VS 48.36  6Kirchberg, Olivia2
DUB-TV 46.58  6Gupta (Sapra), Riya3
CB-VS 47.38  6Spence, Remi4
CB-VS NT  4Welty, Parker5
CB-VS 1:06.60  6Wilson, Addison6

Event  39   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:44 PM
DUB-TV 41.83  7Lim, Elizabeth1
CB-VS 37.94  8Paro, Juliet2
DUB-TV 38.33  8Gowda, Shyra3
CB-VS 47.40  7Welty, Baylee4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:46 PM
DUB-TV 36.79  7Tondepu, Mira1
CB-VS 36.02  7Callahan, Charley2
DUB-TV 32.86  8Tsang, Ellie3
CB-VS 31.57  8Rodrigues, Hailey4
DUB-TV 35.39  8Velamati, Dhriti5

Event  40   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:47 PM
DUB-TV NT  8Crawford, Colton1
CB-VS 40.71  8Au, Oliver2
DUB-TV 51.96  7Velagaleti Venkata L, NI3
CB-VS 38.60  7Allen, Thomas4
DUB-TV 58.26  8Agale, Kian5
CB-VS 45.91  8Yuan, Connor6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:49 PM
DUB-TV 40.25  7Rajana, Riyansh1
CB-VS 34.61  7Yarbrough, Compton2
DUB-TV 32.52  7Zhong, Byron3
CB-VS 31.53  8Spence, Lincoln4
DUB-TV 36.82  8Doshi, Aarik5
CB-VS NT  8Peppel, Pierce6

Event  41   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:50 PM
DUB-TV 39.62  9Gupta, Siya1
DUB-TV 36.92  9Madireddy, Advita2
CB-VS 35.71 10Alnajjar, Lilyana3
DUB-TV 35.00  9Sarraf, Mahira4
DUB-TV 38.95  9Ravi, Deethya5
CB-VS NT  9Fogarty, Michaela6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:51 PM
DUB-TV 28.94  9Morales, Madalyn1
CB-VS 32.65  9Mulhearn, Ellie2
DUB-TV 26.65  9Liu, Adeline3
CB-VS 26.01  9Callahan, Jojo4
DUB-TV 28.52 10Vignesh, Pranavi5
DUB-TV 31.05  9Cheung, Eunice6

Event  42   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:52 PM
DUB-TV 33.40  9Chandramouli, Tanish2
CB-VS 36.74  9Yarbrough, Cassius3
DUB-TV 34.94  9Aguirre, Alexander4
CB-VS 34.91  9Alnajjar, Joseph5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:53 PM
DUB-TV 31.99  9Parekh, Ehaan1
CB-VS 31.32  9Berryhill, Mack2
DUB-TV 29.92 10Gowda, Shreyan3
DUB-TV 30.63  9Dinh, Grayson4

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:55 PM
DUB-TV 27.84  9Peng, Yuzhi1
CB-VS 30.56 10Allen, Michael2
DUB-TV 22.73  9Ouyang, William3
CB-VS 27.60  9Stifter, Justin4
DUB-TV 26.28 10Dinh, Tanner5
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Event  43   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:56 PM
DUB-TV 1:16.12 12Gupta, Myra2
CB-VS 1:00.87 11Au, Avery3
CB-VS 1:03.21 11Daza, Cassie4
DUB-TV 1:06.53 12Saraiya, Kaavya5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:57 PM
CB-VS 58.22 11Yuan, Kaylee2
DUB-TV 1:03.10 12Tang, Grifϐin3
CB-VS 56.93 12Allen, Hillary4
CB-VS 58.50 11Rodrigues, Layla5
CB-VS NT 11Lee, Violet6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 05:59 PM
DUB-TV 55.89 12Raman, Samaira1
CB-VS 52.36 12Shankar, Supriti2
DUB-TV 43.15 12Tram, Sydney3
CB-VS 48.71 11Catlow, Chloé4
DUB-TV 55.20 12Edwards, Lyla5
CB-VS 56.22 12Aguilar, Madi6

Event  44   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:01 PM
DUB-TV 51.72 12Doshi, Arsh1
CB-VS NT 11Palepu, Arjun2
DUB-TV 40.89 12Santos, Noah3
CB-VS 1:02.87 11Peppel, Frankie4
DUB-TV 43.21 12Galang, Ethan5
DUB-TV 52.81 12Tian, Scott6

Event  45   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:02 PM
CB-VS NT 13Fogarty, Cameron1
CB-VS 56.40 14Aguilar, Brooklyn2
DUB-TV 57.96 14Tiwari, Siya3
CB-VS 56.84 13Gray, Ciona4
DUB-TV 56.25 13Kakar, Aarna5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:04 PM
CB-VS 44.22 13Ritter, Molly2
DUB-TV 54.31 13Ham, Yebin3
CB-VS 40.20 13Weiss, Molly4
CB-VS 47.15 13Wallace, Elizabeth5

Event  46   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:05 PM
DUB-TV 45.91 13Xiao, Nico1
CB-VS 47.58 13Stifter, Adam2
DUB-TV 41.32 14Jiang, Andrew3
CB-VS 42.50 14Saylors, Jack4
DUB-TV 44.21 14Lopes, Kingston5

Event  47   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:07 PM
CB-VS 37.66 16Lew, Peyton2
DUB-TV 43.09 15Saini, Sohana3
CB-VS 37.14 18Eaton, Lauren4

Event  48   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:08 PM
CB-VS 38.56 17Montoya, Grant2
DUB-TV 39.96 15Dondapati, Dundi Sai Charan3
CB-VS 32.17 18Lee, Christian4
CB-VS 39.13 15Weiss, Jack5

Event  49   Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:09 PM
DUB-TV 2:07.44 10Tsang, Kaylie1
CB-VS 1:57.08  9Callahan, Jojo2
DUB-TV 2:03.24  9Gupta, Anika3
CB-VS 1:49.64 10Brown, Ava4
DUB-TV 2:07.27 10Lim, Esther5

Event  50   Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:12 PM
CB-VS 2:15.51 10Durfee, Calvin2
CB-VS NT  9Stifter, Justin3
CB-VS 2:01.07 10Dhanuka, Advik4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:15 PM
DUB-TV NT 10Dinh, Tanner2
DUB-TV 1:37.66  9Ouyang, William3
CB-VS NT  9Berryhill, Mack4
DUB-TV 1:49.18 10Ma, Maxwell5

Event  51   Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:17 PM
CB-VS 2:08.45 11Daza, Cassie2
DUB-TV 2:09.23 12Tang, Grifϐin3
CB-VS 2:11.69 12Allen, Hillary4
CB-VS 2:04.54 11Yuan, Kaylee5
CB-VS 1:59.16 11Rodrigues, Layla6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:20 PM
DUB-TV 1:25.38 12Houlne, Meredith3
CB-VS 1:28.25 12Roche, Stella4
DUB-TV 1:42.90 12Lam, Sophia5

Event  52   Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:22 PM
DUB-TV 1:45.56 11Jeffress, Cole2
DUB-TV 1:37.41 12Sulistio, Ethan3
CB-VS NT 11Palepu, Arjun4
DUB-TV 2:02.26 12Tian, Scott5
CB-VS 1:52.53 11Peppel, Frankie6
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Heat   2 Finals (#52 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
DUB-TV 1:31.18 11Morales, Jaxon1
CB-VS 1:28.38 12De Sousa, Jacob2
DUB-TV 1:17.80 12Santos, Noah3
CB-VS 1:24.33 11Mulhearn, Graeme4
DUB-TV 1:28.12 12Galang, Ethan5

Event  53   Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:27 PM
CB-VS 1:23.51 13Weiss, Molly2
CB-VS 1:42.97 14Scobie, Madi3
CB-VS 1:13.63 14Lew, Reese4
CB-VS 2:17.86 14Aguilar, Brooklyn5
CB-VS 1:30.86 13Ritter, Molly6

Event  54   Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:30 PM
DUB-TV 1:31.43 13Xiao, Nico3
CB-VS 1:30.46 13Stifter, Adam4
DUB-TV 1:33.57 14Lopes, Kingston5

Event  55   Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:32 PM
DUB-TV 1:25.92 15Raman, Veda1
CB-VS 1:13.09 18Eaton, Lauren2
DUB-TV 1:21.00 15Murphy, Molly3
CB-VS 1:10.38 18Lew, Chloe4
DUB-TV 1:21.12 15Saini, Sohana5

Event  56   Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:34 PM
DUB-TV 1:28.33 16Veerappa, Jayanth2
DUB-TV 1:12.27 15Sun, Kevin3
CB-VS 1:05.82 18Lee, Christian4
DUB-TV 1:14.68 15Tram, Ryan5
DUB-TV 1:30.14 15Dondapati, Dundi Sai Charan6

Event  57   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 06:36 PM
CB-VS 1:03.62  6Wilson, Addison1
CB-VS 48.02  6Kirchberg, Olivia2
DUB-TV 46.89  6Kim, Thea3
CB-VS 38.81  6Kalafatis, Ryann4
CB-VS NT  4Welty, Parker5
CB-VS 51.97  6Stifter, Kate6

Event  59   Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:38 PM
CB-VS 49.39  7Welty, Baylee2
DUB-TV 43.63  7Lim, Elizabeth3
DUB-TV 47.13  8Marwah, Diya4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:40 PM
DUB-TV 32.89  8Tsang, Ellie1
CB-VS 33.30  8Lin, Kaley2
DUB-TV 32.06  8Young, Valerie3
CB-VS 38.54  8Paro, Juliet4
DUB-TV 32.23  7Tondepu, Mira5
DUB-TV 37.36  8Gowda, Shyra6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:41 PM
DUB-TV 28.93  8Sun, Ariel1
CB-VS 28.45  8Wilson, Reagan2
DUB-TV 23.67  7Wang, Adelphia3
CB-VS 28.08  8Rodrigues, Hailey4
DUB-TV 24.88  8Velamati, Dhriti5

Event  60   Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:43 PM
DUB-TV 43.04  8Agale, Kian2
CB-VS NT  7Yarbrough, Compton3
DUB-TV 41.76  8Sood, Ronak4
DUB-TV NT  8Crawford, Colton5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:44 PM
DUB-TV 38.69  7Rajana, Riyansh3
CB-VS 34.51  8Au, Oliver4
DUB-TV 39.56  8Vempati, Sushrut Ram5
CB-VS 33.20  7Allen, Thomas6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:46 PM
DUB-TV 35.59  7Zhang, Ayden1
CB-VS NT  8Peppel, Pierce2
DUB-TV 34.38  7Shah, Saahil3
CB-VS 24.25  7Diaz, Miles4
DUB-TV 34.86  8Jindal, Hansh5
CB-VS 33.57  8Yuan, Connor6

Event  61   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:47 PM
DUB-TV NT 10Lim, Esther1
DUB-TV 34.69  9Ravi, Deethya2
DUB-TV 31.40  9Madireddy, Advita3
DUB-TV 32.23  9Cheung, Eunice4
DUB-TV 35.07  9Gupta, Siya5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:49 PM
DUB-TV 30.68  9Sarraf, Mahira1
CB-VS 25.84 10Alnajjar, Lilyana2
DUB-TV 26.30  9Liu, Adeline3
CB-VS 21.95 10Brown, Ava4
DUB-TV 29.38  9Morales, Madalyn5
CB-VS NT  9Fogarty, Michaela6
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Event  62   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:50 PM
DUB-TV 38.87  9Parekh, Ehaan1
CB-VS 35.29  9Yarbrough, Cassius2
DUB-TV 32.60  9Aguirre, Alexander3
CB-VS 32.26 10Allen, Michael4
DUB-TV 33.86 10Gowda, Shreyan5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:51 PM
DUB-TV 29.06  9Jeffress, Jasper1
CB-VS 26.65  9Berryhill, Mack2
DUB-TV 26.97  9Dinh, Grayson3
CB-VS 25.96  9Alnajjar, Joseph4
DUB-TV 29.13  9Chandramouli, Tanish5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:53 PM
DUB-TV 23.24 10Ma, Maxwell1
DUB-TV 24.28 10Dinh, Tanner2
DUB-TV 21.93  9Lau, Jonas3
CB-VS 23.62 10Durfee, Calvin4
DUB-TV 22.39  9Lau, Joshua5

Event  63   Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:54 PM
DUB-TV 1:07.04 11Thep, Layla2
CB-VS 59.38 11Rodrigues, Layla3
DUB-TV 1:04.39 12Gupta, Myra4
DUB-TV NT 12Raman, Samaira5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:56 PM
CB-VS 54.11 12Aguilar, Madi2
DUB-TV 58.77 12Shah, Jiya3
CB-VS 53.58 12Shankar, Supriti4
CB-VS NT 11Lee, Violet5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:58 PM
DUB-TV 56.89 11Thep, Ailee1
CB-VS 50.68 11Catlow, Chloé2
DUB-TV 39.94 12Houlne, Meredith3
CB-VS 43.33 12Alves, Avery4
DUB-TV 54.08 11Venkatesh, Ayurda5
CB-VS 53.49 11Yuan, Kaylee6

Event  64   Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:00 PM
DUB-TV 58.51 11Erdenebayer, Johnny1
DUB-TV 53.25 11Aguirre, Brandon2
DUB-TV 51.95 11NG, Wallace3
CB-VS NT 11Palepu, Arjun4
DUB-TV 56.68 12Doshi, Arsh5
DUB-TV 51.43 12YU, Ryan6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:01 PM
CB-VS 39.35 12De Sousa, Jacob2
DUB-TV 43.44 11Jeffress, Cole3
CB-VS 32.98 12Evans, Davis4
DUB-TV 44.24 11Jiang, Adrian5
CB-VS 47.14 11Mulhearn, Graeme6

Event  65   Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:03 PM
CB-VS NT 13Fogarty, Cameron1
CB-VS 50.61 13Gray, Ciona2
DUB-TV 57.20 13Saini, Parisa3
DUB-TV 54.07 13Kakar, Aarna4
DUB-TV 55.00 14Tiwari, Siya5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:05 PM
CB-VS 40.20 14Scobie, Madi2
DUB-TV 41.30 13Veerappa, Jiya3
CB-VS 38.01 13Weiss, Molly4

Event  66   Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:06 PM
CB-VS 45.28 13Stifter, Adam2
DUB-TV 40.90 13Xiao, Nico3
CB-VS 36.03 14Saylors, Jack4
DUB-TV 50.83 13Jonnalagadda, Havish5
CB-VS NT 14Young, Brady6

Event  67   Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:08 PM
DUB-TV 42.71 15Raman, Veda2
DUB-TV 40.35 15Saini, Sohana3
CB-VS 30.76 18Lew, Chloe4
DUB-TV 41.44 15Murphy, Molly5

Event  68   Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:10 PM
CB-VS 35.01 17Montoya, Grant2
DUB-TV 33.58 15Sun, Kevin3
CB-VS 33.48 15Weiss, Jack4

Event  69   Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:11 PM
2:40.33CB-VS3

1) Kirchberg, Olivia 6 2) Kalafatis, Ryann 6
3) Wilson, Addison 6 4) Spence, Remi 6

Event  71   Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:14 PM
1:32.06DUB-TV1

1) Velamati, Dhriti 8 2) Young, Valerie 8
3) Sun, Ariel 8 4) Wang, Adelphia 7

1:46.31CB-VS2
1) Wilson, Reagan 8 2) Lin, Kaley 8
3) Callahan, Charley 7 4) Rodrigues, Hailey 8

B 2:09.15DUB-TV3
1) Tsang, Ellie 8 2) Tondepu, Mira 7
3) Lim, Elizabeth 7 4) Gowda, Shyra 8
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Event  72   Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:17 PM
1:49.67DUB-TV4

1) Vempati, Sushrut Ram M8 2) Zhong, Byron M7
3) Zhang, Ayden M7 4) Crawford, Colton M8

1:28.01CB-VS5
1) Spence, Lincoln M8 2) Au, Oliver M8
3) Peppel, Pierce M8 4) Diaz, Miles M7

B 2:13.52DUB-TV6
1) Jindal, Hansh M8 2) Velagaleti Venkata L, NI M7
3) Rajana, Riyansh M7 4) Shah, Saahil M7

Event  73   Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:20 PM
3:15.66DUB-TV2

1) Gupta, Anika 9 2) Tsang, Kaylie 10
3) Morales, Madalyn 9 4) Vignesh, Pranavi 10

B 3:42.92DUB-TV3
1) Liu, Adeline 9 2) Lim, Esther 10
3) Cheung, Eunice 9 4) Sarraf, Mahira 9

Event  74   Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:24 PM
2:49.89DUB-TV4

1) Ma, Maxwell M10 2) Lau, Joshua M9
3) Lau, Jonas M9 4) Ouyang, William M9

NTCB-VS5
1) Stifter, Justin M9 2) Dhanuka, Advik M10
3) Allen, Michael M10 4) Durfee, Calvin M10

B 3:27.04DUB-TV6
1) Dinh, Grayson M9 2) Dinh, Tanner M10
3) Jeffress, Jasper M9 4) Peng, Yuzhi M9

Event  75   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:28 PM
B 2:46.93CB-VS2

1) Shankar, Supriti 12 2) Au, Avery 11
3) Daza, Cassie 11 4) Aguilar, Madi 12

2:21.17DUB-TV3
1) Tram, Sydney 12 2) Edwards, Lyla 12
3) Lam, Sophia 12 4) Houlne, Meredith 12

2:26.68CB-VS4
1) Roche, Stella 12 2) Lee, Violet 11
3) Catlow, Chloé 11 4) Alves, Avery 12

B 3:11.93DUB-TV5
1) Tang, Grifϐin 12 2) Raman, Samaira 12
3) Shah, Jiya 12 4) Venkatesh, Ayurda 11

Event  76   Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:32 PM
2:14.57DUB-TV3

1) Santos, Noah M12 2) Sulistio, Ethan M12
3) Galang, Ethan M12 4) Morales, Jaxon M11

2:08.62CB-VS4
1) Mulhearn, Graeme M11 2) De Sousa, Jacob M12
3) Peppel, Frankie M11 4) Evans, Davis M12

B 2:34.98DUB-TV5
1) Jeffress, Cole M11 2) YU, Ryan M12
3) Jiang, Adrian M11 4) NG, Wallace M11

Event  77   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:35 PM
3:02.60DUB-TV2

1) Kakar, Aarna 13 2) Tiwari, Siya 14
3) Ham, Yebin 13 4) Saini, Parisa 13

2:01.17CB-VS3
1) Scobie, Madi 14 2) Weiss, Molly 13
3) Wallace, Elizabeth 13 4) Lew, Reese 14

Event  78   Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:39 PM
2:17.50DUB-TV4

1) Lopes, Kingston M14 2) Veerappa, Jiya W13
3) Xiao, Nico M13 4) Jiang, Andrew M14

NTCB-VS5
1) Saylors, Jack M14 2) Aguilar, Brooklyn W14
3) Stifter, Adam M13 4) Young, Brady M14

Event  80   Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:42 PM
2:00.96DUB-TV3

1) Sun, Kevin M15 2) Dondapati, Dundi Sai Charan M15
3) Veerappa, Jayanth M16 4) Tram, Ryan M15

1:45.83CB-VS4
1) Weiss, Jack M15 2) Lew, Peyton W16
3) Lew, Chloe W18 4) Lee, Christian M18
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